

Ex.Case.160 of 2004  
(CNR No.WBPS01-001242-2004)  
(JO CODE No.WB01165)  
Before: Smt.P.Shukla,Ld,2nd Judge

28/07/25

Today is fixed for order.

The original execution case record has been called for by the Ld.Appellate Court and thus the same has been transmitted to the Ld.City Civil Court,Calcutta. Original record has not yet been received from the Ld.Appellate Court. Order shall be passed after receiving the original execution case record from the Ld.Appellate Court.

To 06.03.2026 for awaiting original record from Ld.City Civil Court,Calcutta.

Sd/-  
Judge,2nd Bench  
P.S.C.Court,Calcutta